BK Esset Parturnering 5.1. runde 26/02/2024

Ranks

Session 1 Section A

Rank | Pair [INames [OVERALL RANKS]

2
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*Randi Christensen & Niels Bojsen

Marianne Dyhr & Michael Kofoed

Tove Zehngraff & Bente Andersen

Erik Vester & Gunner Sgrensen

Anne-Lise Larsen & Tyge Schmidt-Jensen
Arne Hansen & Kurt Bagge

Bodil Kirk Sgrensen & Erling Kirk Sgrensen
Karen Lisbeth Sgnderbye & Jargen Sgnderbye

Session 1 Section B

Rank Pair Names [OVERALL RANKS]

1
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2
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Lotte Rgnnengart & Else Bonde
Inge Clausen & Jgrgen Rohde
Annette Elkjeer & Mogens Larsen
Rita Eberhardt & Elsa Nghr

Ester Sgrensen & Ole Johansen
Anne Didriksen & Hanne Sgrensen
Jarn Therkildsen & Troels Lohmann
Inge Gade & Kaj Fuglsang

*Navn = substitut

Revideret 27.02.2024, substitut anfgrt

Bds
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

Bds

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

Total
105,00
96,00
96,00
88,00
77,00
74,00
69,00
67,00

Total
100,00
95,00
93,00
89,00
87,00
78,00
66,00
64,00

Max
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168

Max
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168

(printed 21:58:53 26-02-2024 PairsScorer7.2.91(c) JAS)

4 Table 28 Board Howell Movement Received 112 of 112 results.

%Score
62,50
57,14
57,14
52,38
45,83
44,05
41,07
39,88

4 Table 28 Board Howell Movement Received 112 of 112 results.

%Score
59,52
56,55
55,36
52,98
51,79
46,43
39,29
38,10



